ASSEMBLY
OF ALBERTA 010 - Calgary-Falconridge - MLA Parmeet Singh Boparai

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
m Lol IME Member EDR 2025-26
For Expenses Processed Apr 1 - Jun 30, 2025
Reimbursed This
Budget Quarter

Reimbursed to
Date

|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1046.74

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max) $26400 $5739.06
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.00

Other
Hosting - $ $826.68
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$1046.74

$5739.06

$826.68

Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 35,000.00 2,800.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 341.0

2,800.0
341.0

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 35,000.0 3,141.0
Adverse Driving Conditions -
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.00

Travel To and From the Capital

Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF -
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.00 5.0

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.00

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense
NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt
Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

3,141.0

5.0



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP54291 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

N
0”7

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP54291

Description April 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10 (Parmeet Singh Boparai)
Date Submitted May 27, 2025

Date Received May 27, 2025

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
16917 | Apr7, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16918 | Apr 8, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16919 | Apr9, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16920 | Apr 10, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16921 Apr 14, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16922 | Apr 15, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16923 | Apr 16, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16924 | Apr 17,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16925 | Apr 28, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00
16926 | Apr29, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16927 | Apr 30, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 28.57 143 30.00

54575 2725 | 573.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP54291 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP54311 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

N
0”7

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP54311

Description May 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10 (Parmeet Singh Boparai)
Date Submitted May 27, 2025

Date Received May 27, 2025

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D |Subtotal | GST. Total
16948 | May 1, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16949 | May 2, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
16950 | May 5, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16951 May 6, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16952 | May 7, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16953 | May 8, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16954 | May 12, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16955 | May 13, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16956 | May 14, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2171 57.00
16957 | May 15, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 5429 217 57.00

500.99 25.01 526.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP54311 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR51998 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
0r

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR51998

Description Edmonton Residence (April 2025)

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10 (Parmeet Singh Boparai)
Date Submitted March 29, 2025

Date Received March 30, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2025 1913.02
Grand Total 1913.02

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51998 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS53789 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR53789

Description Edmonton Residence (May 2025)

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10 (Parmeet Singh Boparai)
Date Submitted May 1, 2025

Date Received May 5, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2025 1913.02
Grand Total 1913.02

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR53789 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS54270 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
0r

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR54270

Description Edmonton Residence (June 2025)

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Falconridge 10 (Parmeet Singh Boparai)
Date Submitted May 27, 2025

Date Received May 27, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2025 1913.02
Grand Total 1913.02

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR54270 Page 2 of 2



Hosting - $12.99 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SES54219 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin Khunkhun

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

barBURRITO

tresh mexican grill

BarBurrito Calgary - MiKnight
5420 Falsbridge Dr
Calgary, AB T3J 3E9

(416) 661-2572
HST #755313418RT000]

2025-05-21

Bill # : 22433

ORDER # ; 25351
WORKSTATION : Workstation 1
Operator : Garry

#5555 REPRINT #kssix

éT‘? DESCRIPTION

Falafel Bowl

SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNT

COUPON

ALBERTA - GOODS AND SERVICES(;:))(

TOTAL

VISA
Auth #

CHANGE
TIP

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE54219 Page 3 of 6



m Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $46 + GST
SES54219 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
W

Receipt Description Event Supplies (Plates, cup, etc.)
Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Sajin Khunkhun

Expense Category Other

wgﬂﬂ YOUR RECEIVED 5 s
: STAR SERUICE!
N0 t:%ﬁlg%mz

. (10)06700000427  COCA-COLA
- 10 9 51.99

RECYCLING FEE

10350.06

DEPOSIT 1

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE54219 Page 4 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $23.48 + GST
SES54219 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Outreach (Coffee)
Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai
Claimant Sajin Khunkhun

Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Expense Category ng 2 rpl(\,"se -aOUtneacg er(s

Tin Hortons ® 105335
5125 Falcondbridge Blud NE, Caloary, AB, T3J X9
403-798-0160

Tie (it
(rder : 40
:;;o;nq Asrter.w Tea
1 Regular

1 Points Earned

1 SN Original Blend
1 Black

Subtotal:
6ST:
Total Tax:
al il
158:
Change Due:
Cashier: gurjeet kaur

GSTH: BO4Z5495RT0001
05-21-2025 05:08:25 M
Receipt #: 433333904

Order I 804

7375-5880-4101-3230-50501
Upon survey conpletion enter validation code
here:
fnd return this receipt to 8 participating Tin Hortons
in Canade to receive offer.
*Plus tax. See website for full Terns and Conditions

vIsh Framr. |
Card Entry TAP_ICC Sequence: 000167
Trans Type:Purchase $24.85
Tern &; 202
REF ¥: 00000167
foplication Label: Visa CREDIT
AID #: A0000000031010
TUR &: 0000000000
INEH 0000
futh l:- Roproved

Guest Copy

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE54219 Page 6 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $49.47 + GST

MES4287 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

N
0”7

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

BOMBAY CHOWPATTY
INDIAN CUISINE
: SUITE #30 5075 FALCONRIDGE
Bombay Chowpatty CALGARY ABT3. 3K
X 4036525878 4034555879
infoéhonbaychopatty.ca VIVVTHONE COM
5075 Falconridge Blvd NC #830, Calgary, AB T3J 3 Caties by
ok 0D Ttansaction 000088310164
dansactior
_Frinted on: Apr 01, 2026 01:43 PH i
Digpenes o Datestor 01, 2026 0j:iipw | ot CA$51.04
Sgﬁr'y&;e BRL 4 N DiTCARDSALE  CASST04
ier: ) Bonbay Chowpatty | INTERAC [ '
(D] ne-.In) Retan th fi
:: elal 1S Lo, or stater
Order:4 e
5 Account Chequing
£ 106 (ine-Tn) R | A A
Makki Di Roti($ 14.0) X4 $ 4.0 CASS1 U4 | Methot! MY
TR TR P
elerence U
Water Bottle(§ 1.0) x2 $1.0 |
Balt Laesi($ 7.88) x1 $ 7.99
Sarson Da Saag($ 16.89) x1 § 16.09

Makxi Di Roti($ 8.5)

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES54287 Page 2 of 4




Hosting - $20.48 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES4287 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

5t THE CHAI BAR ASTER

e 1293 ASTER BOLEVARD NW
gsh EOMONTON, AB T6T 1J1
2049630011
HTTPS/ THECHAIBAR CA

ORDER: 222
parmeet dinein

Cashiet: Jot ¢
28-Apr-20258:23:25p.m.

Transaction 052692

2 Grilled Veg Sandwich $13.98
1 Special Kadak Chai $0.00
R $3.25
R S§3.25

Subtotal $20.48
GST 5% $1.02

¥ 7otal £ $21.50

¥ CREDIT CARD SALE §21.50
VISA

Retain this copy for statement validation

28-Apr.-2025 8:24:02p.m.
$21.50 | Method: CONTACTLESS
VISA CREDIT XXXXXXXXXXX X[l
Reference ID: 511900671253

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES54287 Page 3 of 4



Hosting - $117 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES4287 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

i
0r

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai
Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Spenss Calegory Hosling Pupose - Oiduach

'QHQH'U“W40'V‘H1'QMHwhuy,yn,*k“,*k
CHECK # 2186676 DATE 4/30/25
IABLE # 64 TIMF 9. 1ﬁpu

CaLtas ctub Cafe

11130 lasper Avenue

L dmont ,/\ntvb\m»
‘.;i,' NP3 8030

1B : SIDNEY S -

ITEHS ORDERED AMOUNT

SO TTON RECORUD ™

Lo # A 1 PRAWN CRUNCH ROLL 19.00
L G 1 TOFU LETTUCE WRAPS 23.50
Table #: 61 1 CREOLE FRIES 12,25
Cchgtl; :: %1806% 1 Add Honey. 0.75
3 3 1 CRISPY: TOFU BOWL 24.75
Employee #: lodd
Em‘p\o;ee: SIDNEY S 2 SOUL REVIVAL 14.50
1 SHAFT AB 12.15

Interac Puichase
Fram Chequiw,
AXEE XXX XXX X

EREFEERARERRR R R AR R AR R AR,
ATD: AUEmOBﬁ?TIlUlB

App Name: Interac SUBTOTAL 1@7
Aot $112. 36 e
Upi S10000 ) o SR
o= fioco TUTAL DUE Thq 36
T IS
APPROVED
%gg}ole‘l’ (cﬁ [ EEAAR AR ERE LR EERRER R PR R RARE R
‘gi},ﬁzz * Suggested Gratuity =L
) 04/39/2025 9:16:21 Ph *
i ¥
TVR HDBOONEO00 3 1y szo 22
T5T: F300 ; ‘
VIRIEIND BY PIN *
) “a-‘lf.

Citsbomer Copy

HiANK Y0l
Come Again

[ACTUS CLUB CAFE
11130 JASRER AVE, N
EDMUNTON, AB TSK OLY
£87-523-8030
GSTH 84898 1163RTO001 s
RERRRRRRRCRERRE EERE R R RO R R R

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME54287 Page 4 of 4



Hosting - $45.80 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES54309 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai
Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Expense Category A S

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME54309 Page 2 of 9



Hosting - $43.50 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES54309 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

N
0”7

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai
Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Expense Category Hosﬁg 2 ml(\,"se fomach er(s

ORIGINAL JOES RESTAURANT

2 BAR
X 301 WYE RD 65 55
*1’; A SHERWOOD PARKAB
5 CARD | Aesvesiees
-Jo; s s CARD TYPE INTERAC
— * RESTAURANT * BAR v~ | ACCOUNT TYPE

e e SR FLASH DEFAULT
Dr\glna]#»Gg\> ;)?’Q?WOOG K DATE 2025/05/02
gl ey TIME 0573 21:51:13
CLERK 1D 5282

RECEIPT NUMBER
H850552310-001-670-051-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT 340.43
TIP $5.00
AT BTN TOTAL
1 Coke $3.50
1 Hachos - TABLE $23.00 $45 .43
1 Truffle Parm Fries - Homecut 812000 | === ccccicoracaaa=-
"mf.iet Totall: 35556
cer $1.93 Interac
SRS e A0000002771040

TOTAL - BAD =

7T01DA13E9ES2718
s 100

1000~

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME54309 Page 3 0of 9




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES4309 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting - $141.50 + GST

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Expense Category i
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

[ARLS 3EST i

Farls

332 GANIECLE

=
(¢

1 :h\ 4210

Gk 3864

Shtoke hil

Gol <

05May ' 25 0B 19PN 7 13.C
\ o o e 1 e Y e e e e e e ’j 7
1) 1 502 MURPHY CGAB 3 13.50 13.5(
d 1 208 5.00 72.7
1\ 5.09 2.0
1 NuCOCD MAENGD 9.00 18.75
11202 REFILL 0.09
1 POR REFILL 0.9 2475
1 TEA 5.90
“hamonile tea | 560
1 POLLO ASDA TACOS 18.75 shanonile tea
1 22.75 BANGNA CREMM PIZ 14.00
24.75
14.00 SURTOTAL 135.3C
18:55 (ST Tax 5.83
143,33
136250 L e et o e
6.83 UPGRAJED
123033 alls
D2
\2PY HOJZ, UPGRADED: ade fup VS
9rice sooktails 1 ard pavizw A5 on Goosle,
Qoantzble, or Earls.cal
(ST # 31012447134
E //F00)? “ranaaction 1 15103t3)
nade yodo visit ota’ 43 33
« and rayiew Sz on Gangle Ve |j-,
Opzntabie. or Farls.i!

GST #t R (315441134

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME54309

Page 4 of 9




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $38.81 + GST

ME54309 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME54309 Page 5 of 9



. . Hosting - $140 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES4309 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai
Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Hosting Purpose - Outreach

LR P T P S SRR E LS SRR R R

CHECK # 2079559 UATE 5/04/25

-- CACTUS CLUB' ; KIDUS
AMOUNT

Cactus Club Cafe Barlow
2612 39th Avenue NE
Ca'lgary AB T1Y 739
03-250-1126

Tt IRANSACTION RECORD **
4

ITEMS ORDERED Tran. #: 153
L :
1 CITRUS CALAMARI oo ey b loet ke e
1 CRISPY TOFU BOWL 24.25 Tlabl_e #:. 703
1 HH CHKN RICE BOWL 16,00l e e eTdoo
1 CRISPY CHKN SAND 23.50° [ NEmpTloyse #2946
1 BRILLED DTJON SALMON 32.75 | Employee: KIDUS
2 POP 9,50
1 SOUL REVIVAL P E Sk SECTCICER

L4 AT SRR R AR R R R R

From Chequin
XXX XXX XX XXX C
AID: A000E002771018

SUBTOTAL 135 .00 ’ App Name: Interac
GST (&)met ) ‘
fffffffffffffffffffffffffff e Mot S14L.76
TOTAL DUE 141.76 o-hp $ SS %
FEFAFEXEEXFETAFARFREEAAARARERE KRR CAAR 6
# Suggested Gratuity ¥ TOTM— (msmb‘m
< " ¥ APPROVED
Z 18%  §25.52 * 00-601 (001)
¥ 20%  $28.35 ¥ CCO4CS16
# 77%  $31.19 * 001001001014
5 g i 05/04/2025 10:52:12 PM
FAIATEAANAD A A FFAAAFFFFEARTFFEA AR RN TVR: 0080008000
CACTUS CLUB CAFE BARLOY TRAIL TSI: EBOO
2612-39TH AVENUE NE VERTE 1ED BY PIN

CALGARY, AB T1Y 7J9
403-250-1120

GST #860162684 RT000T

k**#*’********#************;;“E

AARRRERE

Merchant Copy

THANK YOU
Come Agaln

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME54309

Page 6 of 9



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES4309 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

—
0r

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai
Claimant Parmeet Singh Boparai
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)

Hosting Purpose - Outreach

The Samosa House & Tiffin
2154 4310 104 AVE NE, Unit 2154
CALGARY, AB TGN 1W2
4034616161
WW.NONE.COM

GST:772920146RT0001
Cashier: Sandeep

Transaction 000038308425

Subtotal $61.43
Gst Tax 5% $3.07
Total $64.50
DEBIT CARD SALE $64.50
nTeracHE

Retain this copy for statement validation

Station: Dine-in
Account: Default
25-May-202511.00:59p.m.
564 50 | Method: CONTACTLESS
Interac Xxxxxxxxxxx xR
Reference ID: 000038308425
Auth ID;
MlD lﬂltﬁﬁt!9827
AID: ADDCDD02771010
AthNiwkNm: INTERAC
NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION
Tharnk You For Ordering Il Please, Do Leave
Us a Review on Google

Online. hitpsif/elaver.com/p
/S5AHP3BENVATG

#4% REPRINT #+*

The Samosa House & Tiffin
2154 4310 104 AVE NE, Unit 2154
CALGARY, AB T3N 1WZ
4034616161
WW.NONE COM

| GST:772920146H10001
ORDER: 108 - Main Dining Room

Cashier: Sandeep
25:May-202510:21:32p.m

1 Veg Manchow $7.99

1 GobiManchurian $1499
dry

1 Paneer Chilly $16.99

| SMI gravy mild
1 Mockiails S$0.00

Shake: Oera $9.99
Lassi: Mango Lassi $§6.49
Shake: Pop $2 49

1 Tandoori Rotl $2.49
Subtotal $61.43
. Gst Tax 5% $3.07
Total $64.50

Thank You For Oidering It Please. Do Leave
Us a Review on Google.

Online: https://clover.com/r
/666KENWYOMDJA

Clover ID: 666K6NWYOMDJA

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME54309

Hosting - $61.43 + GST




Hosting - $24.32 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE54292 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Gurkamal Singh

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Teise Hotlons

Tin Hortons t 106335 “
5125 Falconbridae Blud HE. Calgarys A8, T3J 3K9
403-798-0160

§ Tea Latte

Hilk

Chai

SH Orng Steep Tea
Regular

Subtotsl:
BST:

Change Due:
Cashier: aastha kaur

GST#: B0425495RTCO0T
04-02-2025 12:51:22 PH
Receipt : 335630402

Order ID: 517461203

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE54292 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE54292 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting - $35.90 + GST

Receipt Description

Hosting

Member Name

Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant

Gurkamal Singh

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

Mirchi Restaurant Northeast

Calgary

1130-76 WEST’WINDS CRES NE

ROOM

‘HI\F M | ‘\

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE54292

Page 3 0f 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $26.00 + GST

SE54292 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Hosting

Member Name Parmeet Singh Boparai

Claimant Gurkamal Singh

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Outreach

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE54292 Page 4 of 4





